Date

11/12/2016

12/3/2016

12/10/2016

12/17/2016

12/18/2016

1/7/2017

1/14/2017

1/21/2017

1/22/2017

1/28/2017

2/4/2017

2/11/2017

2/18/2017

2/25/2017
2/26/2017

Div 1A

BSAC @ MSC
SHIP @ MASC

SMSC @ MSC

BSAC @ LVO

MSC @ MASC

GETY @ BSAC

SMSC @ MASC

GETY @ MSC

MASC @ GETY

MASC @ BSAC

MSC @ EAC

SMSC/EPAC @ BSAC SMSC/EPAC @ BSAC

LPAC @ BSAC

Div @ BSAC
All Stars @ CVAC

CPAL Schedule 2016-17

Div 2A
SHIP @ SMSC
EPH @ ACWS
SMSC @ MSC

EPAC @ ACWS
SHIP @ MASC

EPAC @ SHIP
EAC @ EPH

SMSC @ MASC

EPAC @ EPH
SHIP @ ACWS

SMSC @ EPH

SMSC @ ACWS
EPH @ SHIP

Div @ ACWS

Div 3A

LVO @ CVAC

EAC @ LVO

BSAC @ LVO

EAC @ CVAC

EAC @ EPH
LPAC @ LVO

PAC @ EAC

LPAC @ PAC

CVAC @ PAC
LPAC @ EAC
MSC @ EAC

LPAC @ CVAC
LVO @ PAC

LPAC @ BSAC

Div @ PAC

All Stars @ CVAC  All Stars @ CVAC
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