CPAL Schedule 2016-17

Date	Div 1A	Div 2A	Div 3A
11/12/2016		SHIP @ SMSC	
12/3/2016	BSAC @ MSC	EPH @ ACWS	LVO @ CVAC
12/10/2016	SHIP @ MASC SMSC @ MSC	SMSC @ MSC EPAC @ ACWS SHIP @ MASC	EAC @ LVO
12/17/2016	BSAC @ LVO		BSAC @ LVO
12/18/2016			EAC @ CVAC
1/7/2017	MSC @ MASC	EPAC @ SHIP EAC @ EPH	EAC @ EPH LPAC @ LVO
1/14/2017	GETY @ BSAC SMSC @ MASC	SMSC @ MASC	PAC @ EAC
1/21/2017	GETY @ MSC	EPAC @ EPH SHIP @ ACWS	LPAC @ PAC
1/22/2017	MASC @ GETY		CVAC @ PAC
1/28/2017	MASC @ BSAC	SMSC @ EPH	LPAC @ EAC
2/4/2017	MSC @ EAC	SMSC @ ACWS EPH @ SHIP	MSC @ EAC LPAC @ CVAC LVO @ PAC
2/11/2017	SMSC/EPAC @ BSAC	SMSC/EPAC @ BSAC	
2/18/2017	LPAC @ BSAC		LPAC @ BSAC
2/25/2017 2/26/2017		Div @ ACWS All Stars @ CVAC	Div @ PAC All Stars @ CVAC